Built to Last
Our ruggedly designed LED canopy and parking garage lights
promote safety and security in commercial and industrial
environments. Suitable for indoor or outdoor applications,
they are the perfect fit for parking garages, underground
passageways, corridors and fuel stations. Additionally, the low
profile design offers an architectural appeal and is ideal for
applications with limited space. With an operating life greater

Note：1. 27W is limited to 120-277V input only.
            2. Only the DIM has emergency batter options.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MCP0540W27V40KDMDB1
Fixture Type
MCP05    MCP Series
Wattage Input Voltage
40K    4000K
50K    5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option) Dimmable(Option)
27      27W
40      40W
60      60W
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
D     Dark Bronze
B      Black
W     White
SG    Silver Gray
M           With Sensor
Blank     Without Sensor
D          0-10 Dimmable
Blank    NON Dimmable
Emergency Batter
(Option)
B          With Battery
Blank    Without Battery
Internal Code
241.8mm(9.52in.) 81mm(3.19in.) 177.8mm(7in.)
17
7.
8m
m
(7
in
.)
24
1.
8m
m
(9
.5
2i
n.
)
SYSTEM WATTS PHOTOMETRY VOLTAGE LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
27W Parking Garage 120-277VAC 3750lm 139lm/W 3800lm 141lm/W
40W Parking Garage 120-277VAC/347-480V 5350lm 134lm/W 5450lm 136lm/W
60W Parking Garage 120-277VAC/347-480V 8000lm 133lm/W 8000lm 133lm/W
4000K(70CRI) 5000K(70CRI)
noitacifissalC CLD.ON CLDTCCEGATLOVSTTAW METSYS
dradnatS]B,knalB[]M,knalB[]GS,W,B,D[DK04V72W7250PCMK0004V772-021
dradnatS]B,knalB[]M,knalB[]GS,W,B,D[DK05V72W7250PCMK0005V772-021
dradnatS]B,knalB[]M,knalB[]GS,W,B,D[DK04V72W0450PCMK0004V772-021
dradnatS]B,knalB[]M,knalB[]GS,W,B,D[DK05V72W0450PCMK0005V772-021
27W
40W
Photocell or Motion
Sensor Compatible
Die-cast Aluminum
Construction with
Powder Coat Finish
Impact and
UV Resistant
Polycarbonate
Lens